Product Datasheet
Sartolab® P20 Diaphragm Pump
The Optimal Fluid Feed Solution for Pressure Filtration
Overview
The Sartolab P20 Pump is a specialized fluid feed pump
optimized for use with Sartolab® P20 pressure filtration
devices. Sartorius recommends the Liquiport PML 16980
pump by KNF as the ideal companion for these filters,

pressure of 3.5 bar rel.
3Sartolab® P20 Pump Diaphragm
Ordering Information
Description Order No.
Pump 180MP-1
Tubing Set 6988094
Content
 � Silicone tubing (Length: 2.5 m, internal diameter: 4 mm, thickness: 1.5 mm)
 � Suction foot: a weight to keep the tubing into the liquid
 � Male Luer-Lock connectors with a blue union nut (5 pieces in a reclosable bag)
Footswitch for impulse start/stop control 180MP-1B
Tripod Holder for secure pump positioning 180MP-1F
Mounting Plate for wall installation 180MP-1G
Tubing Set Footswitch Mounting PlateTripod Holder
Germany
Sartorius Lab Instruments GmbH & Co. KG
Otto-Brenner-Straße 20